Precise control of vaccum
	- Operating range: 95–450 mm Hg
below atmospheric pressure
±0.5 mm Hg
	- Supplied with NIST certification of
measurement accuracy
	- Comes preset to regulate vacuum
at 300 mm Hg below atmospheric

sales@cannoninstrument.com | cannoninstrument.com
DVR-3000 | Digital Vacuum Regulators
Ordering Information
DVR-3000 Digital Vacuum Regulator consists of vacuum regulator
and is supplied with a NIST certification of measurement accuracy.
Description Part #
DVR-3000 9726-T70
Accessories & Consumables
Description Part #
CANNON pressure/vacuum pump 9726-L96
3VM vacuum manifold, 3 valves 9726-V10
4VM vacuum manifold, 4 valves 9726-V05
Neoprene vacuum tubing, 10 ft
(1/4 in bore x 5/8 in OD) 9726-V23
Product Specifications
Dimensions
(W x D x H)
16.8 cm x 25.0 cm x 18.5 cm (6.62" x 10" x 7.25")